EDITS

ALL Vocal Solo
Band

Flute Solo

Flute Solo

Clarinet Solo

Alto Sax Solo

FI Cl Bssn Trio
Misc. WW Ens
Violin Solo

Violin Solo

Violin Solo

Violin Solo

Violin Solo

Violin Solo

Violin Solo

Violin Solo

Violin Solo

Violin Solo

Violin Solo

String Bass Solo
String Bass Solo
String Quartets
String Quartets
Guitar Quartet
Snare Drum Solo
Snare Drum Solo
Keyboard Perc Solo
Keyboard Perc Solo
Percussion Ens
Full Orchestra

Full Orchestra
String Orchestra
String Orchestra
Tenor-Bass Chorus
Tenor-Bass Chorus
Tenor-Bass Chorus
Tenor-Bass Chorus
Tenor-Bass Chorus
Tenor-Bass Chorus
Treble Chorus
Treble Chorus
Treble Chorus
Treble Chorus
Treble Chorus
Treble Chorus
Treble Chorus
Treble Chorus
Treble Chorus

Treble Chorus

DELETIONS
Band
Band
Band
Piccolo Solo
Piccolo Solo
Piccolo Solo

Flute Solo

PMLID #

100-3-32055
202-1-32182
202-3-10301
207-1-29681
212-1-32356
230-2-11442
270-2-26546
401-1-15899
401-1-15950
401-1-15997
401-1-16000
401-1-16003
401-1-16057
401-1-16059
401-1-16060
401-1-16060
401-1-16064
401-1-16065
404-1-24117
404-1-33064
442-1-17282
442-1-28447
444-3-32847
501-1-33081
501-1-33082
502-2-33083
502-2-33084
571-2-32582
921-5-33085
921-5-33085
926-4-30279
926-4-32138
933-1-21998
933-1-30356
933-1-30357
933-1-30359
933-1-30361
933-1-30362
935-1-22564
935-1-29447
935-1-29580
935-2-22726
935-2-30411
935-2-30835
935-2-32039
935-2-32042
935-3-29201
935-4-33080

100-2-15381
100-2-25189
100-3-25215
201-1-10002
201-1-10767
201-1-17025
202-3-29658

Title

All 107 & 109 solos combined to 108
Arirang and Akatonbo

Alla Mazurka Op. 24 No. 3

Sonata IV

Clarinet Concerto in A Major
Sonata

Little Suite

Conversation Piece for WW Quartet
Concerto in A minor

Allegro

Meditation (from Thais)

Czardas

Concerto No. 3 in G Major, K. 216
Autumn, No. 3 — The Season, Op.8
Concerto Op. 8 No. 1 (Spring)
Concerto Op. 8 No. 3 (Autumn)
Spring (No. 1 — The Seasons Op. 8)
Summer (No. 2 — The SeasonsOp. 8)
Winter (No. 4 — The Seasons Op. 8)
Suite Il

Concertoin F

String Quartets

String Quartets, Book X, Op. 76
Two Celtic Lullabies

Aftodditty 2

Raga No. 2

Afternoon in March

Bim Bom Buenas Aires
Beethoven’s Fantasy

Symphonic Skethes

Symphonic Sketches

Preseus

Folk Tune: Air and Fiddler's Fury

Colorado Trail

All the World was Made for Me - Farnell

None of Us Cared for Kate - Farnell
Sea Remembrance - Farnell

The Open Road - Farnell

The Vagabond - Farnell

Sound the Trumpet! Praise Him!

The Book of Canons (PML number is an example)

Tarantella

Nachtviolen

Ricevete

Dobru' Noc

Lux Aeterna - Jones

Lunar Lullaby

Gloria Fanfare - Farnell
Heart, We Will Forget Him

Portrait of a Clown

Angel Band

Angel Band

Suite for Piccolo and Piano
Concerto in A, K. 622

Dialogue for Solo Clarinet and Piano
Berceuse (Op. 16)

Composer
One vocal solo list
Yamada
Andersen
Bach
Mozart
Greenbaum
Horvit
Niehaus
Accolay
Fiocco
Massenet
Monti
Mozart
Vivaldi
Vivaldi
Vivaldi
Vivaldi
Vivaldi
Vivaldi

JS Bach
Vivaldi
Haydn
Haydn
Levesque
Cahn
Cahn
Koshinski
Bach/Molenhof
Beethoven
Chadwick
Chadwick
Newbold
Safford
Scoggin
Farnell
Farnell
Farnell
Farnell
Farnell

Haydn/Hopson

Bobetsky
Schubert/Porterfield
Mozart/Liebergen
Johnson

Jones

Narverud

Farnell

Hennagin

Ticheli
Hartley
Hartley
Bartok
Mozart
Bencrisutto

Faure

Edit Action

Event 107 and 109 now event code 108

Grade 3 to Grade 4 by Committee

Class 2 to Class 1 by Committee

Performance Specifications

Performance Specification

Performance Specifications

Performance Specifications

Class 1 to Class 2 by Committee

Class 2 to Class 1 by Committee

Class 2 to Class 1 by Committee

Class 2 to Class 1 by Committee

Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.

Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.

Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.

Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.

Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.

Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.

Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.

Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.

Specifications includes POP

Specifications includes POP

Performance Specifications

Performance Specifications

Correction from event 434 to 444

ID number change 32751 to 33081

ID number change 32758 to 33082

ID number change 32802 to 33083

ID number change 32805 to 33084

Duplicate Class 2 listing (571-2-32581)

Performance Specifications

Duplicate of 921-5-25783, 25784, 25785, 25786

Grade 4 To Grade 5 by Comm.

Performance Specifications

Grade 1 to Grade 2 by Comm.

searchable by "accompanied" and "a cappella/unaccompanied"
searchable by "accompanied" and "a cappella/unaccompanied"
searchable by "accompanied" and "a cappella/unaccompanied"
searchable by "accompanied" and "a cappella/unaccompanied"
searchable by "accompanied" and "a cappella/unaccompanied"
Grade 1 to Grade 2 by Comm.

The new book has titles and not the numbers.

Grade 1 to Grade 2 by Comm.

Grade 2 to Grade 3 by Comm.

Grade 2 to Grade 3 by Comm.

Grade 2 to Grade 3 by Comm.

searchable by "accompanied" and "a cappella/unaccompanied"
Grade 2 to Grade 3 by Comm.

searchable by "accompanied" and "a cappella/unaccompanied"
ID number change 23045 to 33080

Deleted by Committee
Deleted by Committee
Deleted by Committee
Deleted by Committee
Deleted by Committee
Deleted by Committee
Deleted, duplicate on Class 2 (202-2-23646)



Flute Quartet
String Bass Solo
String Bass Solo
String Bass Solo
Harp Solo

Tenor-Bass Chorus

242-1-31341
404-1-24118
404-1-32849
404-1-32850
602-1-17919
933-4-30826

Flute Quarter in D

Suite Il

Capriccio No. 2

Concerto

Believe Me If All Those Endearing Young Charms
Kyrie

Mozart

JS Bach
Anderson
Anderson
Anon/Trad

Johnson

Deleted by Committee
Deleted by Committee
Deleted by Committee
Deleted by Committee
Deleted by Committee
Deleted, duplicated on Grade 5 (933-5-30385)



