EDITS	PML ID#	Title	Composer	Edit Action
ALL Vocal Solo		All 107 & 109 solos combined to 108	One vocal solo list	Event 107 and 109 now event code 108
Band	100-3-32055	Arirang and Akatonbo	Yamada	Grade 3 to Grade 4 by Committee
Flute Solo	202-1-32182	Alla Mazurka Op. 24 No. 3	Andersen	Class 2 to Class 1 by Committee
Flute Solo	202-3-10301	Sonata IV	Bach	Performance Specifications
Clarinet Solo	207-1-29681	Clarinet Concerto in A Major	Mozart	Performance Specification
Alto Sax Solo	212-1-32356	Sonata	Greenbaum	Performance Specifications
Fl Cl Bssn Trio	230-2-11442	Little Suite	Horvit	Performance Specifications
Misc. WW Ens	270-2-26546	Conversation Piece for WW Quartet	Niehaus	Class 1 to Class 2 by Committee
Violin Solo	401-1-15899	Concerto in A minor	Accolay	Class 2 to Class 1 by Committee
Violin Solo	401-1-15950	Allegro	Fiocco	Class 2 to Class 1 by Committee
Violin Solo	401-1-15997	Meditation (from Thais)	Massenet	Class 2 to Class 1 by Committee
Violin Solo	401-1-16000	Czardas	Monti	Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.
Violin Solo	401-1-16003	Concerto No. 3 in G Major, K. 216	Mozart	Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.
Violin Solo	401-1-16057	Autumn, No. 3 – The Season, Op.8	Vivaldi	Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.
Violin Solo	401-1-16059	Concerto Op. 8 No. 1 (Spring)	Vivaldi	Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.
Violin Solo	401-1-16060	Concerto Op. 8 No. 3 (Autumn)	Vivaldi	Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.
Violin Solo	401-1-16060	Spring (No. 1 – The Seasons Op. 8)	Vivaldi	Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.
Violin Solo	401-1-16064	Summer (No. 2 – The SeasonsOp. 8)	Vivaldi	Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.
Violin Solo	401-1-16065	Winter (No. 4 – The Seasons Op. 8)	Vivaldi	Class 2 to Class 1 by Comm.
String Bass Solo	404-1-24117	Suite II	JS Bach	Specifications includes POP
String Bass Solo	404-1-33064	Concerto in F	Vivaldi	Specifications includes POP
String Quartets	442-1-17282	String Quartets	Haydn	Performance Specifications
String Quartets		String Quartets, Book X, Op. 76	Haydn	Performance Specifications
Guitar Quartet		Two Celtic Lullabies	Levesque	Correction from event 434 to 444
Snare Drum Solo	501-1-33081	Aftodditty 2	Cahn	ID number change 32751 to 33081
Snare Drum Solo	501-1-33082	Raga No. 2	Cahn	ID number change 32758 to 33082
Keyboard Perc Solo	502-2-33083	Afternoon in March	Koshinski	ID number change 32802 to 33083
Keyboard Perc Solo	502-2-33084	Bim Bom Buenas Aires	Bach/Molenhof	ID number change 32805 to 33084
Percussion Ens	571-2-32582	Beethoven's Fantasy	Beethoven	Duplicate Class 2 listing (571-2-32581)
Full Orchestra	921-5-33085	Symphonic Skethes	Chadwick	Performance Specifications
Full Orchestra	921-5-33085	Symphonic Sketches	Chadwick	Duplicate of 921-5-25783, 25784, 25785, 25786
String Orchestra	926-4-30279	Preseus	Newbold	Grade 4 To Grade 5 by Comm.
String Orchestra	926-4-32138	Folk Tune: Air and Fiddler's Fury	Safford	Performance Specifications
Tenor-Bass Chorus	933-1-21998	Colorado Trail	Scoggin	Grade 1 to Grade 2 by Comm.
Tenor-Bass Chorus	933-1-30356	All the World was Made for Me - Farnell	Farnell	searchable by "accompanied" and "a cappella/unaccompanied"
Tenor-Bass Chorus	933-1-30357	None of Us Cared for Kate - Farnell	Farnell	searchable by "accompanied" and "a cappella/unaccompanied"
Tenor-Bass Chorus	933-1-30359	Sea Remembrance - Farnell	Farnell	searchable by "accompanied" and "a cappella/unaccompanied"
Tenor-Bass Chorus	933-1-30361	The Open Road - Farnell	Farnell	searchable by "accompanied" and "a cappella/unaccompanied"
		The Vagabond - Farnell	Farnell	searchable by "accompanied" and "a cappella/unaccompanied"
Treble Chorus	935-1-22564	Sound the Trumpet! Praise Him!	Haydn/Hopson	Grade 1 to Grade 2 by Comm.
Treble Chorus	935-1-29447	The Book of Canons (PML number is an example)		The new book has titles and not the numbers.
Treble Chorus	935-1-29580	Tarantella	Bobetsky	Grade 1 to Grade 2 by Comm.
Treble Chorus	935-2-22726	Nachtviolen	Schubert/Porterfield	Grade 2 to Grade 3 by Comm.
Treble Chorus	935-2-30411	Ricevete	Mozart/Liebergen	Grade 2 to Grade 3 by Comm.
Treble Chorus	935-2-30835	Dobru' Noc	Johnson	Grade 2 to Grade 3 by Comm.
Treble Chorus	935-2-32039	Lux Aeterna - Jones	Jones	searchable by "accompanied" and "a cappella/unaccompanied"
Treble Chorus		Lunar Lullaby	Narverud	Grade 2 to Grade 3 by Comm.
Treble Chorus	935-3-29201	Gloria Fanfare - Farnell	Farnell	searchable by "accompanied" and "a cappella/unaccompanied"
Treble Chorus	935-4-33080	Heart, We Will Forget Him	Hennagin	ID number change 23045 to 33080
DELETIONS				
Band	100-2-15381	Portrait of a Clown	Ticheli	Deleted by Committee
Band	100-2-15381		Hartley	Deleted by Committee Deleted by Committee
Band	100-2-25185		Hartley	Deleted by Committee Deleted by Committee
Piccolo Solo		Suite for Piccolo and Piano	Bartok	Deleted by Committee Deleted by Committee
Piccolo Solo		Concerto in A, K. 622	Mozart	Deleted by Committee Deleted by Committee
Piccolo Solo		Dialogue for Solo Clarinet and Piano	Bencrisutto	Deleted by Committee Deleted by Committee
Flute Solo		Berceuse (Op. 16)	Faure	Deleted, duplicate on Class 2 (202-2-23646)
i iate 3010	202-3-23030	υτισε (ομ. 10)	I adl C	Deleted, duplicate off class 2 (202-2-23040)

Flute Quartet	242-1-31341	Flute Quarter in D	Mozart	Deleted by Committee
String Bass Solo	404-1-24118	Suite III	JS Bach	Deleted by Committee
String Bass Solo	404-1-32849	Capriccio No. 2	Anderson	Deleted by Committee
String Bass Solo	404-1-32850	Concerto	Anderson	Deleted by Committee
Harp Solo	602-1-17919	Believe Me If All Those Endearing Young Charms	Anon/Trad	Deleted by Committee
Tenor-Bass Chorus	933-4-30826	Kyrie	Johnson	Deleted, duplicated on Grade 5 (933-5-30385)